
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

22 

9 

97 

101 

43 

90 

59 

119 

24 

113 

25 

58 

26 

23 

85 

36 

Name 

Leo Nilsson 

Fred Saareks 

Scott Kin Lindblom 

Milla Sjöstrand 

Lars Winkler 

Hampus Varis Mkr/kcv 

Wilhelm Nejman 

Noel Sundberg 

Simon Kumlin 

Max Bik 

Max Carlsson 

Tyra Sundberg 

Gabriel Norberg (D) 

Kenzo Yasumoto 

Thor Sundberg 

Eric Botander (D) 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

9 

Diff 

0.641 

3.027 

3.718 

4.591 

5.899 

6.754 

6.911 

12.004 

12.128 

12.322 

21.321 

24.708 

36.002 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 

7:33.554 

7:34.195 

7:36.581 

7:37.272 

7:38.145 

7:39.453 

7:40.308 

7:40.465 

7:45.558 

7:45.682 

7:45.876 

7:54.875 

7:58.262 

8:09.556 

5:44.135 

Best Tm 

36.816 

36.809 

36.847 

36.941 

37.075 

37.257 

37.248 

37.216 

37.623 

37.155 

37.493 

38.325 

38.464 

39.462 

36.669 

Hometown Comment 

+5 sec FF 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.641 

Avg. Speed 

86,675 

Best Lap Tm 

36.669 

Best Speed 

89,340 

Best Lap by 

85 - Thor Sundberg 

Printed: 2022-07-02 13:58:17 

Gustav Ekroth 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 4 - Södertälje KRC Lördag 

OK Junior 

Heat 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:42:50 

Södertälje KRC 0,910 km 

2022-07-02 13:10 


